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The menu of Sushi Kim from Pittsburgh includes 37 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Danielle Marie likes about Sushi Kim:
Absolutely fantastic! We ate here for the first time on Mother's Day. The hostess, the waitress, and the food were
all top notch. We will definitely be returning. read more. In the Sushi Kim from Pittsburgh, a lot of emphasis is
placed on the preparation of easy-to-digest, delicious Japanese meals with fresh vegetables, fish and meat,
on the menu there are also a lot of Asian meals. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this
thought in mind, this gastropub offers a wide diversity of fine and local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine,
Furthermore, the visitors love the successful combination of different dishes with new and partially experimental
products - a nice example of successful Asian Fusion.
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Sushi fiim Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL

Main courses
SUSHI

Maki

OSHINKO

Main Course
GYOZA

Sushi Moriawase

EBISU

Special fioll

SPICY SPIDER ROLL

Sonstiges

SASHIMI

flsian specialties
EDAMAME

Table d'hote

GAL BI TANG

Sushi Bar

KIM'S FAVORITE ROLL

$4.0

$10.0

$3.0

$6.5

$9.0

$14.0

$3.5

$13.0

Tunch Plate Specials 12-5

SENG SUN JUN $5.5
Especial Del Dia - Sunday
VEGETABLE SALAD $3.0

Egane Chef&amp;apos;s
Soecialli

SOON DU BU $12.0

BBQ

Uncategorized

JANG UH GUI $11.0
()

fippetizers

SHUMAI $5.0

OCTOPUS SALAD $5.5

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $2.0

MANGO SHERBET $2.0

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL

FUTOMAKI $16.0

fippelizer kalt

TAKOSU $9.0

SUNOMONO $10.0
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Specialty &Entrees
CHICKEN BULGOGI
BEEF BULGOGI

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

APPETIZER

Entrees 2

JO GAE MAE UN TANG

$13.0

VEGETABLE MAEUNTANG
DAE GU MAE UN TANG
KIM CHI JEE GAE

Starters

SAENG SUN JUN
ODEN JON GOL
BUL NAK JON GOL

HAE MOOL JONGOL
L.A KAL BI GUI

$11.0
$14.0
$13.0

$13.0

$31.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-21:30
Thursday 11:30-21:30
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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