



https://menulist.menu 1241 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh, United States (+1)4122819956 - http://www.sushikim.com/menu-app.htm









The menu of <u>Sushi</u> Kim from Pittsburgh includes 37 meals. On average, *meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost about \$9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Danielle Marie</u> likes about <u>Sushi</u> Kim: Absolutely fantastic! We ate here for the first time on Mother's Day. The hostess, the waitress, and the food were all top notch. We will definitely be returning. <u>read more</u>. In the Sushi Kim from Pittsburgh, a lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of **easy-to-digest, delicious Japanese meals** with fresh vegetables, fish and meat, on the menu there are also a lot of <u>Asian meals</u>. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a wide diversity of fine and local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Furthermore, the visitors love the successful combination of different dishes with new and partially experimental products - a nice example of successful **Asian Fusion**.

Salads		Lunch Plate Specials 12-	5
SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0	SENG SUN JUN	\$5.5
Sushi Rolls		Especial Del Dia - Sunday	
SPIDER ROLL		VEGETABLE SALAD	\$3.0
Main courses		Egane Chef'	J
SUSHI	\$10.0	Specialties	
Maki		SOON DU BU	\$12.0
OSHINKO	\$3.0	Restaurant Category	
Main Course		BBQ	
GYOZA	\$6.5	Uncategorized	
Sushi Moriawase		JANG UH GUI	\$11.0
EBISU	\$9.0	Appetizers	
Chaoigl Pall		SHUMAI	\$5.0
Special Koll		OCTOPUS SALAD	\$5.5
SPICY SPIDER ROLL		Dessert	
Sonstiges		GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	\$2.0
SASHIMI	\$14.0	MANGO SHERBET	\$2.0
Asian specialties		Maki Sushi	
EDAMAME	\$3.5	DYNAMITE ROLL	
Table d'hote		FUTOMAKI	\$16.0
GAL BI TANG	\$13.0	Appetizer kalt	
CL: 0		TAKOSU	\$9.0
Sushi Bar		SUNOMONO	\$10.0
KIM'S FAVORITE ROLL			

Specialty	Entrees
-----------	---------

CHICKEN BULGOGI
BEEF BULGOGI

These types of dishes are being served

FISH

APPETIZER

Entrees 2

JO GAE MAE UN TANG \$13.0

VEGETABLE MAEUNTANG	\$11.0
DAE GU MAE UN TANG	\$14.0

KIM CHI JEE GAE \$13.0

Starters

L.A KAL BI GUI

SAENG SUN JUN	\$13.0
ODEN JON GOL	
BUL NAK JON GOL	\$31.0
HAE MOOL JONGOL	



Sushi Kim

1241 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-21:30 Thursday 11:30-21:30 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

